How to Order
VS4110-01     (  6A)
1,200 180 0.7 0.82
1,200 180 0.9 1.14
360 180 0.98 1.22
360 180 0.98 1.22
AC DC AC DC AC DC
1 8

1 4 , 3 8 1 8 , 1 4 1 4 , 3 8
1 4 , 3 8 1 8 , 1 4 1 8 , 1 4
How to Order
1 TVVS41 0 05 SC
Series VS4l10
Manifold
Porting specifications
Stations
Electrical entry
Option (spacer)
Thread type
∗ Only SC type applicable.
Accessory
Symbol (passage)
Mounting
 Precautions
Caution
Specifications
∗ Option
Standard Piping Specifications
∗ Optional piping: Individual SUP and different pressure SUP. But it will be the bottom porting specifications.
Note) Each port size will be a big size for standard. When the small size is desired, indicate separately.
Conduit Grommet Conduit terminal
1. SUP port and EXH port are positioned on
both sides of manifold block. Air can be
supplied from either side; however, the
unused port must be plugged in this case.
When operating 6 or more valve stations
within a manifold at the same time, take
SUP air pressure from both sides and
open EXH port to the atmosphere.
2. When manifolding an exhaust center 3
position valve, use the individual EXH
style manifold. (Back pressure may
cause actuator to malfunction.)
Series VVS410
Manifold Specifications
Be sure to read before handling. Refer to front matter 53 for Safety
Instructions and pages 3 to 8 for 3/4/5 Port Solenoid Valve Precautions.
Type Configuration
Port size Rc Conduit ∗
port size
GP A, B EA, EB
Common EXH
(Side) (Side) (Side)
Individual EXH
(Side) (Side) (Bottom)
Applicable valve VS4110/4210/4310/4410
Valve stations Max. 10 stations (Standard)
Accessory With terminal ∗ With interface regulator
∗ With stop valve/With flow controls
Symbol SUP EXH
1 Common (side) Common (side)
2 Common (side) Individual (bottom)
3 Individual (bottom) Common (side)
4 Individual (bottom) Individual (bottom)
5 Dissimilar pressure Common (side)
6 Dissimilar pressure Individual (bottom)
Nil None
T∗ With terminal block
Nil Rc
N NPT
T NPTF
F G
Nil None
R With throttle valve
Symbol Electrical entry position
SC Manifold
SU Valve body
02 2stations
··· ···
10 10stations
Symbol P A,B EA,EB